
Appetizers

Shrimp Tostadas
Crispy Tortilla Chip, Chipotle Glaze, Micro Greens

Fried Calamari
Lemon Chipotle Dip

Oysters Rockefeller
Bacon, Spinach, Jack Cheese

15.99

13.99

13.99

14.99

17.99

11.99

APPETIZERS

Soup &Salad

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry or 
seafood may increase the risk of foodborne illness

SOUP & SALAD
Creamy Butternut Squash
Spiced Pumpkin Seeds, Chive Oil

Soup Du Jour
Chefʼs Creation 

Wedge Salad*GF

Iceberg Wedge, Bacon, Red Onions, Cherry 
Tomato, Buttermilk Ranch

Caprese Salad
Fresh Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Sweet Basil

8.99

8.99

9.99

12.99

GF - Gluten Free Menu Item

14.99Jumbo Crab Cake  
Remoulade Sauce, Arugula

Cocktel De Camaron*GF 
Mexican Style Shrimp Cocktail

Tuna Tartare
Sweet Chili, Avocado, Jalapenos, Cucumber

Deep Fried Cauliflower
Honey, Spicy Buttermilk Ranch

Taxes and Gratuity are not included. 18% auto gratuity will be added for groups of 6 or more.



BeyondSteaks Sides

STEAKS

BEYOND STEAKS
SIDES

SAUCES 

Loaded Baked Potato *GF
Cheddar, Crispy Bacon, Sour Cream, Chives

French Fries
Truffle Aioli, Parmesan, Parsley

Yukon Gold Mashed Potatoes*GF  

Creamy Mac & Cheese

Grilled Asparagus*GF

Crispy Brussel Sprouts*GF
Applewood Smoked Bacon

39.99

32.99

32.99

39.99

9.99

9.99

9.99

9.99

9.99

9.99

25.99

25.99

21.99

39.99

29.99

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry or 
seafood may increase the risk of foodborne illness

GF - Gluten Free Menu Item

Ribeye 16oz.*GF 

Filet Mignon 8oz.*GF 

NY Strip 16oz.*GF 

Tomahawk Steak 38oz.*GF 
Bone in

54.99

48.99

54.99

119.99
 

44.99

19.99

19.99

ADD ON

8oz. Lobster Tail GF
Butter, Lemon

Seared Jumbo Scallops
 

Béarnaise, Red Wine Sauce, Chimichurri 

You deserve the very best beef. 
Enjoy our selection of the
Certified Angus Beef ® brand.

Oscar Style GF  
Jumbo Crab, Asparagus, Béarnaise Sauce

Seared Sea Scallops
Cilantro Lime Rice, Chorizo Oil

Australian Lamb Medallions*GF

Grainy Mustard Gastrique, Mashed Potatoes

Grilled Atlantic Salmon*GF

Garlic Spinach, Lemon Cream, Cilantro Rice

Red Wine Braised Beef Short Ribs*GF

Baby Carrots, Mashed Potatoes

Inferno Pasta
Grilled Shrimp, Chorizo, Cream Sauce

Roasted Herb Chicken*GF 
Marsala Sauce, Mashed Potatoes

Beef Fajita Skillet* 
Rice, Beans, Tortillas, Salsa
Add Shrimp: 7.99

The Wagyu Burger*
Fried Provolone Cheese, Heirloom Tomato, Lettuce, 
Truffle Aioli

Chilean Sea Bass
Cilantro Rice, Tomato Chermoula

CertifiedAngusBeef®

Taxes and Gratuity are not included. 18% auto gratuity will be added for groups of 6 or more.


