



Jumbo Crab Cake Remoulade Sauce, Arugula	14.99
<b>Cocktel De Camaron</b> * <sup>GF</sup> Mexican Style Shrimp Cocktail	15.99
<b>Tuna Tartare</b> Sweet Chili, Avocado, Jalapenos, Cucumber	13.99
Deep Fried Cauliflower Honey, Spicy Buttermilk Ranch	11.99
<b>Shrimp Tostadas</b> Crispy Tortilla Chip, Chipotle Glaze, Micro Greens	13.99
Fried Calamari Lemon Chipotle Dip	14.99
Oysters Rockefeller Bacon, Spinach, Jack Cheese	17.99

## **SOUP & SALAD**

<b>Creamy Butternut Squash</b> Spiced Pumpkin Seeds, Chive Oil	8.99	Wedge Salad * <sup>GF</sup> Iceberg Wedge, Bacon, Red Onions, Cherry Tomato, Buttermilk Ranch	9.99
Soup Du Jour Chef's Creation	8.99	<b>Caprese Salad</b> Fresh Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Sweet Basil	12.99

**GF** - Gluten Free Menu Item \*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry or seafood may increase the risk of foodborne illness

ST	EA	KS
_	_	_



You deserve the very best beef. Enjoy our selection of the Certified Angus Beef ® brand.

Ribeye 16oz. <sup>*GF</sup>	54.99
Filet Mignon 8oz. <sup>*GF</sup>	48.99
NY Strip 16oz. <sup>*GF</sup>	54.99
Tomahawk Steak 38oz. <sup>* GF</sup> <sup>Bone in</sup>	119.99

ADD ON	
Seared Jumbo Scallops	19.99
<b>8oz. Lobster Tail</b> <sup>GF</sup> Butter, Lemon	44.99
<b>Oscar Style <sup>GF</sup></b> Jumbo Crab, Asparagus, Béarnaise Sa	<b>19.99</b> <sup>uce</sup>

- SAUCES -

Béarnaise, Red Wine Sauce, Chimichurri

## BEYOND STEAKS

Seared Sea Scallops Cilantro Lime Rice, Chorizo Oil	39.99
Australian Lamb Medallions * GF Grainy Mustard Gastrique, Mashed Potatoes	32.99
<b>Grilled Atlantic Salmon</b> * <sup>GF</sup> Garlic Spinach, Lemon Cream, Cilantro Rice	32.99
Red Wine Braised Beef Short Ribs * <sup>GF</sup> Baby Carrots, Mashed Potatoes	39.99
<b>Inferno Pasta</b> Grilled Shrimp, Chorizo, Cream Sauce	25.99
Roasted Herb Chicken <sup>* GF</sup> Marsala Sauce, Mashed Potatoes	25.99
<b>Beef Fajita Skillet</b> * Rice, Beans, Tortillas, Salsa Add Shrimp: 7.99	29.99
<b>The Wagyu Burger</b> * Fried Provolone Cheese, Heirloom Tomato, Lettuce, Truffle Aioli	21.99
<b>Chilean Sea Bass</b> Cilantro Rice, Tomato Chermoula	39.99



Loaded Baked Potato * <sup>GF</sup> Cheddar, Crispy Bacon, Sour Cream, Chives	9.99
<b>French Fries</b> Truffle Aioli, Parmesan, Parsley	9.99
Yukon Gold Mashed Potatoes <sup>*GF</sup>	9.99
Creamy Mac & Cheese	9.99
Grilled Asparagus <sup>* GF</sup>	9.99
Crispy Brussel Sprouts * GF Applewood Smoked Bacon	9.99

**GF** - Gluten Free Menu Item \*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry or seafood may increase the risk of foodborne illness

Taxes and Gratuity are not included. 18% auto gratuity will be added for groups of 6 or more.